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(3 3869 Ang Plug 30A/50A 250V

Pass & Seymour/Legrand
Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description

Weight per unit
Product Category

Features
amperage rating
connection
Poles
Voltage
Wire Size

Dimensions and Weight
Size

Descriptions
Description
extra long description
Special Features

Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
UPC

3869

Pass & Seymour/Legrand

Power Outlet Angle Plug, 30/50 A, 250 V Ac, 2 Poles, 3 Wires,
Black, Nylon Material, 3.4 In Length, 0.55 LB

0.5517 (Ibs/each)

Plugs, Connectors, Inlets, Out

30/50

Non Grounding
2

250.0V

4

3.4in

ANG PLUG 30A/50A 250V
P&S 3869 ANG PLUG 30A/50A 250V
Plastic snap in wire clamp with aluminum conductors

Pass and Seymour
00785007802504
785007802504

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description

Type
Trade Size

Amperage
Packaging

Carton

Package

Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard

Residential cord connectors
Power Outlet Angle Plug

30.0

1
12
0.5517

UL, UL 498



