

# ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY 6510 Broadway St 77554-0000, TX Galveston Phone: 409-741-0072

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

Fax: 409-741-0433



# **3869 Ang Plug 30A/50A 250V** Pass & Seymour/Legrand

Catalog Number	3869
Manufacturer	Pass & Seymour/Legrand
Description	Power Outlet Angle Plug, 30/50 A, 250 V Ac, 2 Poles, 3 Wires,
	Black, Nylon Material, 3.4 In Length, 0.55 LB
Weight per unit	0.5517 (lbs/each)
Product Category	Plugs, Connectors, Inlets, Out

#### **Features**

amperage rating	30/50
connection	Non Grounding
Poles	2
Voltage	250.0 V
Wire Size	$\Delta$

#### **Dimensions and Weight**

Size 3.4 in
-------------

#### **Descriptions**

Description	ANG PLUG 30A/50A 250V
extra long description	P&S 3869 ANG PLUG 30A/50A 250V
Special Features	Plastic snap in wire clamp with aluminum conductors

#### **Manufacturer Information**

Brand	Pass and Seymour	
GTIN	00785007802504	
UPC	785007802504	

# **Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories**

Category Description	Residential cord connectors
Туре	Power Outlet Angle Plug

# **Trade Size**

Amperage	30.0
Amperage	30.0

# **Packaging**

Carton 1	
Package 12	
Weight Per each 0.5517	

# Uses, Certifications, and Standards

standard UL, UL 498	
---------------------	--